
Class Date Topic

1 Sunday 15th October ל תשרי AutoCAD 1: Introduction to digital drawings: Familiarizing students with AutoCAD, The AutoCAD inter-
face, Navigating, Selecting objects. Line command

2 Sun 22nd Oct ז חשון AutoCAD 2: Controlling drawing units, working with object snap, drawing circles. Construction/ray lines, 
and measure command.

3 Sun 29th Oct יד חשון AutoCAD 3: Drawing Polygons, Ellipses, Rectangles, and Arcs

4 Sun 5th November כא חשון AutoCAD 4: Modify Commands - Rotating, offsetting, moving, and copying objects

5 Sun 12th Nov כח חשון AutoCAD 5: Draw polylines, mirror, and stretch objects using the stretch command and grips.

6 Sun 19th Nov ו כסלו AutoCAD 6: Understanding of basic plans. Hatching, trim extend, fillet and chamfer command.

7 Sun 26th Nov יג כסלו AutoCAD 7: Techniques for drawing up basic plans efficiently and quickly, elevation techniques

8 Sun 3rd December כ כסלו AutoCAD 8: Blocks, creating a block library, Wblock command, Scale command

CHANUKA- MIDWINTER VACATION

9 Sun 17th Dec ה טבת AutoCAD 9:   Layers and DesignCenter

10 Sun 24th Dec יב טבת AutoCAD 10: Annotation, Multileaders and Dimensioning

11 Sun 31st Dec יט טבת AutoCAD 11: Layouts, Tiltleblocks

12 Sun 7th January כו טבת AutoCAD 12: Annotative text, align, spline, point, divide and measure command

13 Sun 14th Jan ד שבט AutoCAD 13: Array, hyperlinks, sharing data

14 Sun 21st Jan יא שבט AutoCAD 14: Review Class, Midterm

15 Sun 28th Jan יח שבט AutoCAD 15: Kitchen Elevations

16 Sun 4th February כה שבט AutoCAD 16: Bathroom elevations, External references, inserting, clipping, controlling display

17 Sun 11th Feb ב אדר א’ AutoCAD 17: Attributes, Inserting images

18 Sun 18th Feb ט אדר א’ AutoCAD 18: Reflected Ceiling Plans (RCP), Lighting and electrical plans, Legend

19 Sun 25th Feb טז אדר א’ AutoCAD 19: Stair floor plans and elevations

20 Sun 3rd March כג אדר א’ AutoCAD 20: Review and assign final

AutoCad Sunday Calendar Course ‘23-’24

Class Times: 
Sunday :   9:30am - 11:30am EST

                    2:30pm - 4:30pm UK Time 

                    4:30pm-6:30pm Israel Time

Instructor: Shifra Bender

Sunday :    1:30pm - 3:30pm EST

                     6:30pm - 8:30pm UK Time 

                     8:30pm - 10:30pm Israel Time 


